


ALL PRICES LISTED IN AZN INCLUDING VAT

SALADS & APPETIZERS

12,00

17,00

14,00

11,00

10,00

12,00

13,00

15,00

7,00

15,00

9,00

13,00

9,00

14,00

13,00

350 GR

320 GR

450 GR

270 GR

330 GR

310 GR

310 GR

420 GR

130 GR

300 GR

240 GR

175 GR

260 GR

170 GR

180 GR

TUNA, CHICKEN EGG, MINI POTATO, CHERRY TOMATO,
LETTUCE BATAVIA, RED ONION, GREEN BEANS

BEEF TENDERLOIN, CHERRY TOMATO, MUSHROOM, 
LETTUCE BATAVIA, POTATO, BLACK PEPPER

WAKAME, CRAB STICKS, CUCUMBER, LETTUCE ICEBERG, 
LETTUCE BATAVIA, LETTUCE LOLO ROSSO

FROZEN CHERRY, TOMATO, PEANUT, RED ONION

EGGPLANT, TOMATO, HERBS, WHITE SESAME SEEDS

CHICKEN BREAST, SALAD LETTUCE, CHERRY TOMATO, 

CHEESE PARMESAN, CAESAR SAUCE, TOAST BREAD

PRAWNS, CHERRY TOMATO, CHEESE PARMESAN, CAESAR SAUCE, 

TOAST BREAD, SALAD LETTUCE

FLOUR TORTILLA, PICO DE GALLO, SUNFLOWER OIL, WHITE ONION, 

RED ONION, LETTUCE BATAVIA, GUACAMOLE, CHICKEN BREAST, 

BELL PEPPER, MOZZARELLA CHEESE, RED CHEDDAR CHEESE

SOYA BEANS

WHITE CHEESE, CHEDDAR, GAUDA, BLUE CHEESE, 
PARMESAN, GRAPE, HONEY

CHICKEN BREAST, CHICKEN EGG, CUMIN POWDER, SOY SAUCE, 
SWEET CHILI SAUCE, BREAD CRUMBS

MOZZARELLA CHEESE, CHICKEN EGG, PANKO BREADCRUMBS, UHT MILK

CHICKEN WINGS MARINATED WITH LIME, CHILI PEPPER, SESAME SEEDS, 
SOY SAUCE, RICE VINEGAR, AND OYSTER SAUCE

PRAWN, FLOUR TEMPURA, BLACK PEPPER POWDER

CALAMARI, FLOUR TEMPURA, BLACK PEPPER POWDER

TUNA SALAD

STEAK SALAD

CRAB SALAD

CHERRY & TOMATO 

CRISPY EGGPLANT SALAD

CAESAR SALAD WITH CHICKEN

CAESAR SALAD WITH PRAWNS 

CHICKEN TACOS

EDAMAME

ASSORTED CHEESE PLATE

CHICKEN POPCORN

MOZZARELLA STICKS

SPICY CHICKEN WINGS

CRISPY SHRIMP

FRIED CALAMARI

12,00210 GR
CABBAGE, WHITE ONION, MUSHROOM, CARROT, GREEN PEPPER,

SPRING ROLL VEGETABLE



ALL PRICES LISTED IN AZN INCLUDING VAT

10,00270 GR
BAGUETTE BREAD, GOUDA, HERBS, CRAB STICKS, 
CUCUMBER, TOMATO, BALSAMIC

MIX BRUSCHETTA

DESSERTS

10,00

5,00

16,00

15,00

10,00

160 GR

160 GR

900 GR

120 GR

130 GR

 СHOCOLATE MILK MIXED WITH VANILLA ICE CREAM 

VANILLA ICE CREAM 

SEASONAL FRUITS MIX

HAZELNUTS, WALNUTS, WHOLE ALMOND, BLACK RAISIN

WHOLE PISTACHIO

CHOCOLATE VOLCANO 

ICE CREAM

FRUIT PLATE

NUTS

PISTACHIO

BURGERS & SANDWICH

13,00

14,00

14,00

12,00

380 GR

380 GR

550 GR

370 GR

BURGER BREAD, CHICKEN PATTY, TOMATO, CHEESE, LETTUCE, 

ONION, FRENCH FRIES, BBQ SAUCE 

BURGER BREAD, MEAT PATTY,  TOMATO, CHEESE, LETTUCE, ONION, 

FRENCH FRIES, BURGER SAUCE 

TOASTED BREAD WITH GRILLED CHICKEN, TOMATO, CHICKEN EGG, 

MAYONNAISE. SERVED WITH GOLDEN FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN BBQ ON CIABATTA BREAD WITH LETTUCE, 

COLESLAW, TOMATO. SERVED WITH GOLDEN FRENCH FRIES

CHICKEN BURGER

BEEF  BURGER

CLUB SANDWICH

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH

MAIN COURSE

15,00

18,00

26,00

420 GR

500 GR

300 GR

CHICKEN BREAST, MIX VEGETABLES

LEMON, HERBS, TARTAR SAUCE, SUDAK FILLET, FRENCH FRIES

BEEF TENDERLOIN SERVED WITH HOMEMADE POTATOES, 

TOMATOES, CHILI PEPPERS, CHIMICHURRI

CHICKEN BREAST WITH VEGETABLE 

FISH & CHIPS

BEEF MEDALLION




